

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3597/2009

SATHEEDEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASANNA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondents. Await appearance on the respondents.

List the matter on 28-07-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa